
Champion NE 21.5 9106145 Justin W. Debrie AA 100 100

OH 20.2 9803477 Joseph O. Charnigo AAA 100 75-24

NE 29.4 9803338 Jason L. Krause AAA 100 75-23

AS 7.5 2414588 Isaiah M. Harris A 100 Forfeit

IL 12.4 0765039 Mike W. Dennis SRVT AA 100 25-23-25-24

MN 17.1 7908121 Bernie Merchlewitz SUBV AAA 100 25-24-50

MO 13.4 9910522 David L. Deitch SUBV AA 100 25-23-24-21

ON 29.2 1777477 Chris N. Tsementzis JRG AAA 100 25-24-24-25

TX 13.1 2020855 Larry L. Tagtmeyer SRVT AA 100 22-23

IA 22.1 9605016 Bradley A. Gray AA 100 22

PA 28.1 9404499 Ian K. Darroch AAA 100 24-25-25-24

WI 31.3 2116212 Brianna L. Thompson LD1 AAA 100 50-23-23

KS 34.2 2004500 Bruce D. Davis AAA 100 23-25-25-24

MO 35.2 8306916 Steven J. Fuller VT A 100 22-25-25-24

MN 35.3 8402962 Scott W. Gens SUBV AAA 100 23-25-23-25

MN 35.4 0111225 Glen D. Lonneman SUBV AA 100 22

OK 37.1 1510485 Shelby D. Skaggs LD1 AAA 100 25-23-24-25

ND 37.5 8306463 Perry L. Weiner SUBV AAA 100 50-23-25

MN 40.1 9204700 Anthony K. Brand AAA 100 22

CO 43.5 1419549 Sandy D. Digesualdo LD2 A 100 23-24-25-22

Runnerup+ OH 20.2 9803477 Joseph O. Charnigo AAA 100 25

AS 7.5 2414588 Isaiah M. Harris A 100 Forfeit

IA 22.1 9605016 Bradley A. Gray AA 100 22

PA 28.1 9404499 Ian K. Darroch AAA 100 24-25-25-24

NE 29.4 9803338 Jason L. Krause AAA 100 75-23

KS 34.2 2004500 Bruce D. Davis AAA 100 23-25-25-24

MN 40.1 9204700 Anthony K. Brand AAA 100 23-25-25-24

AAA NE 29.4 9803338 Jason L. Krause AAA 100 25

PA 28.1 9404499 Ian K. Darroch AAA 100 24

KS 34.2 2004500 Bruce D. Davis AAA 100 23

MN 40.1 9204700 Anthony K. Brand AAA 100 23

AA IA 22.1 9605016 Bradley A. Gray AA 100

A AS 7.5 2414588 Isaiah M. Harris A 100

B KS 38.3 2017170 James R. Rowe B 98 23

ON 29.5 9200019 Beau Douglas B 98 20

UT 32.5 0511802 Dale R. Erickson SUBV B 98 22

C OK 12.5 0110488 Randy W. Hill SUBV C 99 24

SD 28.4 1512976 Melanie Seiter LD1 C 99 23

D IA 39.3 9006367 Michael Bartholomew D 96 15

MN 38.4 0925331 David Maples SUBV D 96 Forfeit

LD1 WI 31.3 2116212 Brianna L. Thompson LD1 AAA 100 25-25

OK 37.1 1510485 Shelby D. Skaggs LD1 AAA 100 25-23

LD2 CO 43.5 1419549 Sandy D. Digesualdo LD2 A 100

SJ MN 20.3 2410635 Aidin J. Payonk SJ A 98 23-24

IA 27.4 2112426 Gavin Wulf SJ A 98 23-21
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JR IA 33.1 1851472 Stewart Kaden Hodge JR A 98 24

AZ 15.2 1625493 Alexis Marie Fernan JR AA 98 22

OR 30.4 2072175 Weston M. Andersen JR AAA 98 22

JRG ON 29.2 1777477 Chris N. Tsementzis JRG AAA 100

SUBV ND 37.5 8306463 Perry L. Weiner SUBV AAA 100 50

MN 17.1 7908121 Bernie Merchlewitz SUBV AAA 100 25-24

MO 13.4 9910522 David L. Deitch SUBV AA 100 25-23

MN 35.3 8402962 Scott W. Gens SUBV AAA 100 23

MN 35.4 0111225 Glen D. Lonneman SUBV AA 100 22

VT MO 35.2 8306916 Steven J. Fuller VT A 100

SRVT IL 12.4 0765039 Mike W. Dennis SRVT AA 100 25

TX 13.1 2020855 Larry L. Tagtmeyer SRVT AA 100 22


